0OddsGod Proofing for March 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on OddsGod. OddsGod website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 17:00 Clonmel |Captain 20.00 1.00 Win 1 11.40 16.71
Kangaroo
Each Way 24th 16:30 Clonmel |Highest Benefit 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.31
Single 24th 15:30 Clonmel |Mutadaffeq 10.50 1.00 Win 1 9.50 7.31
Each Way 24th 15:00 Clonmel |Krickett 44.00 1.00 Win 3 3.80 -2.19
Each Way 24th 15:00 Clonmel |Dreal Deal 25.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -5.99
Each Way 24th 14:00 Clonmel |Rebel Gold 10.50 2.00 Win 2 0.90 -3.99
Each Way 24th 14:30 Clonmel |Immortality 18.50 1.00 Win 3 1.25 -4.89
Each Way 23rd 17:00 Naas Isaiah 95.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -6.14
Each Way 23rd 16:30 Naas Hamariyna 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.10 -5.14
Each Way 23rd 16:30 Naas Raven\'s Cry 9.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.24
Each Way 23rd 15:30 Naas Justina 8.60 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.24
Single 23rd 15:30 Naas Hong Kong 4.30 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3.24
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Naas Jazz Dreamers 90.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.24
Single 22nd 16:10 On The Sod 3.35 2.00 Win 1 4.70 -1.24
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Well Bill 25.00 2.00 Loss B -2.00 -5.94
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 15:10 Gun Digger 19.50 1.00 Win 4 1.35 -3.94
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Road To Dubai 12.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -5.29
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 13:40 I\'m So Busy 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -5.29
Downpatrick
Each Way 21st 16:40 Thurles [Land Jet 12.00 1.00 Win 5 0.51 -3.29
Each Way 21st 15:40 Thurles |Wishmoor 14.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -3.8
Each Way 21st 15:10 Thurles |Dallas Des 11.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -2.8
Pictons
Each Way 21st 14:40 Thurles |Goulane Jessie 12.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -1.8
Each Way 21st 14:10 Thurles |Moyhenna 8.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.8
Each Way 21st 13:40 Thurles |Arthurian Fame 11.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.2
Each Way 20th 15:30 Dundalk |Global Pass 11.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.2
Each Way 20th 16:30 Dundalk [Red Cymbal 13.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.2
Each Way 20th 17:00 Dundalk |Lady Alcazar 9.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.2
Each Way 17th 16:35 Taunton |Findusatgorco 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.2
mbe
Each Way 17th 16:00 Taunton |Dalaman 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.2
Each Way 17th 16:55 Incertaine 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6.2
\Wetherby
Each Way 17th 15:45 Gennady 11.50 2.00 Win 2 1.10 7.2
\Wetherby
Each Way 16th 15:00 Ubaltique 19.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 6.1
Southwell
Single 16th 15:00 Manor Park 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.1
Southwell
Each Way 16th 16:00 Cold Shoulder 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.1
Southwell
Each Way 16th 16:00 Destinys 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 8.1
Southwell Choice
Each Way 15th 14:20 Market [Hala Princess 30.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.1
Rasen
Each Way 15th 14:20 Market |Youracert 7.20 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 111
Rasen
Each Way 15th 17:00 Market [Celestial Magic 14.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 13.1
Rasen
Each Way 15th 15:25 Market [Ice Galley 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.1

Rasen
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Each Way 14th 19:00 Candelisa 16.00 2.00 Win 2 2.00 15.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 14th 16:20 Chasma 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 131
Newcastle

Each Way 14th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Flight To 12.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 111

Nowhere

Each Way 14th 16:20 Fiddlers Bow 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 121
Newcastle

Each Way 14th 16:25 Kempton |Wilberdragon 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 131

Patent 13th 3.50 Loss -3.50 14.1
16:10 Billaway 6.90 2
Cheltenham
14:50 Latest 6.00 2
Cheltenham Exhibition
13:30 Solo 5.00 8
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 17:30 Great White 80.00 1.00 Win 3 7.40 17.6
Cheltenham Shark

Each Way 13th 16:50 Capeland 26.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 10.2
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 16:10 Bishops Road 85.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 11.2
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 15:30 Kemboy 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.2
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 14:10 Le Ligerien 85.00 1.00 Loss 23 -1.00 13.2
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 13:30 Navajo Pass 55.00 1.00 Win 4 4.90 14.2
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 19:00 Gracious John 42.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.3
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 12th 16:10 Oldgrangewoo 16.50 1.00 Win 4 1.05 10.3
Cheltenham d

Each Way 12th 15:30 Penhill 16.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 9.25
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 14:50 Riders Onthe 12.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 10.25
Cheltenham Storm

Single 12th 14:50 A Plus Tard 2.80 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.25
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 14:10 Third Wind 14.50 1.00 Win 4 0.85 13.25
Cheltenham

Single 12th 13:30 Reserve Tank 22.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 12.4
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 16:50 Aramax 11.50 3.00 Win 1 18.90 13.4
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 14:50 Alfa Mix 16.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -5.5
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 14:50 Stratum 15.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -3.5
Cheltenham

Single 11th 14:10 Champ 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -1.5
Cheltenham

E/W Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -9.5
14:10 Champ 5.00 1
Cheltenham
13:30 Sporting John 6.00 7
Cheltenham

Each Way 10th 16:50 Hold The Note 11.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 -7.5
Cheltenham

Each Way 10th 16:10 Stormy Ireland 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9
Cheltenham

Each Way 10th 15:30 Silver Streak 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6
Cheltenham

Each Way 10th 14:50 Brave Eagle 38.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -4
Cheltenham

Each Way 10th 14:50 Who Dares 15.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -3
Cheltenham Wins

Each Way 10th 14:10 Maire Banrigh 17.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -1

Cheltenham
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Each Way 10th 13:30 Captain 18.00 2.00 Loss B -2.00 1
Cheltenham Guinness

Each Way 9th 17:05 Stratford |Soul Kaliber 18.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 3

Each Way 9th 17:40 Nezar 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 9th 14:55 Taunton |Escrime D\'art 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5

Each Way 9th 15:40 Kempton |Sparkling 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6

Diamond

Each Way 8th 16:40 Warwick |Carrolls Milan 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 7

Each Way 8th 16:10 Warwick |Collodi 17.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 8

Each Way 8th 15:25 Oud Metha 18.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 8
Southwell Bridge

Single 7th 16:30 Zapper Cass 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 15:40 Ayr Penny Blak 5.80 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11

Each Way 7th 13:35 Smile A Mile 24.00 2.00 Win 2 3.24 13
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 14:45 Documenting 12.50 1.00 Win 2 0.65 9.76
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 16:00 Gowran |[Triplicate 9.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.11
Park

Each Way 7th 16:15 Ayr Wind Of Hope 11.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 10.11

Each Way 6th 17:30 | Love You 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 411
\Wolverhampto |Baby
n

Each Way 6th 18:15 Dundalk |Sayesse 15.00 2.00 Win 1 17.50 5.11

Each Way 6th 17:15 Dundalk |Aloysius Lilius 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -12.39

Each Way 6th 16:30 Ffos Las |Poucor 10.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -14.19

Each Way 6th 15:40 Baltic Prince 22.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.19
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 6th 15:10 Tomshalfbrothe 9.80 2.00 Win 1 10.56 -10.19
Chelmsford r
City

Each Way 5th 19:00 Hunters Step 5.40 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.75
Newcastle

Each Way 5th 18:30 Insurplus 9.40 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -18.75
Newcastle

Each Way 5th 18:00 Young Tiger 14.00 2.00 Win 2 1.60 -18.75
Newcastle

Each Way 5th 16:45 Spider\'s Bite 6.80 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -20.35
\Wincanton

Each Way 4th 18:15 Kempton |Surrey Blaze 27.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -20.35

Single 4th 18:15 Kempton |Glendun 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.35

Single 4th 17:15 Kempton |Lucky\'s Dream 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.35

Each Way 4th 16:20 Catterick |Skipthescales 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -14.35

Each Way 4th 14:20 Catterick |Global Thrill 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.75

Each Way 4th 14:20 Catterick |Dabhills Hill 11.50 2.00 Win 3 1.10 -14.75

Single 3rd 19:30 Aquarius 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.85
Southwell

Single 3rd 18:00 \Warrior\'s Spirit 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.85
Southwell

Single 3rd 17:00 You\'re Cool 10.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.85
Southwell

Single 3rd 15:50 Ashjan 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.85
Newcastle

Each Way 2nd 16:30 Hes A Hardy 28.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10.85
Leopardstown |Bloke

Each Way 2nd 16:45 Padura Brave 32.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.85
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 2nd 17:15 Decoration Of 9.20 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.85

\Wolverhampto
n

War
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Each Way 2nd 16:15 Secrete Stream 14.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.85
\Wetherby

Each Way 2nd 14:35 Relkadam 20.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.85
\Wetherby

Each Way 1st 15:35 Reine Fee 9.60 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.85
Leopardstown

Each Way 1st 16:20 Scoop The Pot 38.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.85
Sedgefield

Each Way 1st 16:20 River Frost 16.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.85
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:55 Sir Egbert 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.85
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 14:50 Little Boy Boru 17.50 1.00 Win 2 1.15 0.15
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 14:00 Imperial View 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Leopardstown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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